
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

 
 
_________________________________________ 
       ) 
In the Matter of     ) 
       ) 
ENTERGY NUCLEAR GENERATION  ) Docket No. 50-293-LR 
COMPANY and ENTERGY NUCLEAR  ) 
OPERATIONS, INC.     ) 
       ) 
(Pilgrim Nuclear Power Station)   ) 
_________________________________________ ) 

 
 

ORDER 
 
 Pilgrim Watch has filed petitions for review of several Atomic Safety and Licensing Board 

decisions in this license renewal proceeding.1  Pursuant to my authority under 10 C.F.R.  

§ 2.346(e), the time within which the Commission may rule on the petitions for review is hereby 

extended until further notice. 

 IT IS SO ORDERED.  

       For the Commission 

[SEAL]                /RA/ 

       ____________________________ 
       Annette L. Vietti-Cook 
       Secretary of the Commission 
 
Dated at Rockville, Maryland 
this 1st day of September, 2011. 
 
 
  

                                                 
1 See Pilgrim Watch Request for Review of the Partial Initial Decision (Rejecting Upon Remand, 
Pilgrim Watch’s Challenge to Meteorological Modeling in SAMA Analysis in Entergy’s License 
Renewal Application) July 19, 2011 (Aug. 3, 2011) (seeking review of LBP-11-18 and six 
unpublished Board decisions); Pilgrim Watch’s Petition for Review of Memorandum and Order 
(Denying Pilgrim Watch’s Requests for Hearing on Certain New Contentions) (Aug. 26, 2011) 
(seeking review of LBP-11-20). 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
I hereby certify that copies of the foregoing ORDER OF THE SECRETARY EXTENDING TIME FOR 
COMMISSION REVIEW have been served upon the following persons by Electronic Information 
Exchange (EIE) and by electronic mail as indicated by an asterisk*. 
 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
Mail Stop - T-3 F23 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
 
Administrative Judge 
Ann Marshall Young, Chair 
E-mail: Ann.Young@nrc.gov 
 
Administrative Judge 
Richard F. Cole 
E-mail: Richard.Cole@nrc.gov 
  
Administrative Judge 
Paul B. Abramson 
E-mail:  Paul.Abramson@nrc.gov 
 
Hillary Cain, Law Clerk 
hillary.cain@nrc.gov 
 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the General Counsel 
Mail Stop:  O-15 D21 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
 
Susan L. Uttal, Esq. 
E-mail:  Susan.Uttall@nrc.gov 
Andrea Z. Jones, Esq. 
E-mail:  axj4@nrc.gov 
Beth N. Mizuno, Esq. 
E-mail:  beth.mizuno@nrc.gov 
Brian G. Harris, Esq. 
E-mail:  brian.harris@nrc.gov 
Edward Williamson, Esq. 
E-mail:  edward.williamson@nrc.gov 
Maxwell Smith, Esq. 
E-mail:  maxwell.smith@nrc.gov 
Richard Harper, Esq. 
E-mail:  richard.harper@nrc.gov 
Brian Newell, Paralegal 
E-mail:  Brian.Newell@nrc.gov 
 
E-mail: OGCMailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov 
 

 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of Commission Appellate Adjudication 
Mail Stop:  O-16C1 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
 
E-mail:  OCAAMail.Resource@nrc.gov 
 
 

 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of Secretary of the Commission 
Mail Stop:  O-16C1 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
 
E-mail:  hearingdocket@nrc.gov  
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U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation 
Mail Stop:  O11-F1 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
 
Lisa Regner* 
Senior Project Manager 
Division of License Renewal 
E-mail:  Lisa.Regner@nrc.gov 
 

 
Pillsbury, Winthrop, Shaw, Pittman, LLP 
2300 N. Street, N.W. 
Washington, DC 20037-1128 
 
David R. Lewis, Esq. 
E-mail: david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com 
Paul A. Gaukler, Esq. 
E-mail: paul.gaukler@pillsburylaw.com 
Jason B. Parker, Esq. 
E-mail: jason.parker@pillsburylaw.com 
 

Entergy Nuclear 
1340 Echelon Parkway 
Mail Stop M-ECH-62 
Jackson, MS  39213 
 
Terence A. Burke, Esq. 
E-mail: tburke@entergy.com 
 

Office of the Attorney General 
Environmental Protection Division 
One Ashburton Place, 18th Floor 
Boston, MA 02108 
 
Matthew Brock, Assistant Attorney General 
E-mail: matthew.brock@ago.state.ma.us   
Jennifer Venezia, Paralegal 
E-mail:  jennifer.venezia@state.ma.us 
Robert Ames, Paralegal 
E-mail: Robert.ames@state.ma.us 
 

 
Duxbury Emergency Management Agency  
668 Tremont Street 
Duxbury, MA 02332 
 
Kevin M. Nord, Fire Chief & Director* 
E-mail: nord@town.duxbury.ma.us 
 

 
Town of Plymouth MA 
Town Manager’s Office 
11 Lincoln Street 
Plymouth, MA  02360 
 
Melissa Arrighi, ActingTown Manager* 
E-mail: marrighi@townhall.plymouth.ma.us 
 

 
Pilgrim Watch 
148 Washington Street 
Duxbury, MA  02332 
 
Mary E. Lampert, Director 
E-mail: mary.lampert@comcast.net 

Duane Morris, LLP 
Town of Plymouth MA 
505 9th Street, NW, Suite 1000 
Washington, DC  20004-2166 
 
Sheila Slocum Hollis, Esq.* 
E-mail: sshollis@duanemorris.com 
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Town of Duxbury Nuclear Advisory 
Committee 
31 Deerpath Trl. 
North Duxbury, MA  02332 
 
Rebecca Chin, Vice Chair* 
E-mail:  rebeccajchin@hotmail.com 
 
 
 

 
 

  

 
                                                                       [Original signed by Nancy Greathead]   
                                                                        _________________________________ 
      Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
 
Dated at Rockville, Maryland 
this 2nd day of September 2011 


